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BANCO DO BRASIL SA
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Price
27.60 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.40% (-0.11)

BRBBASACNOR3
BBAS3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

14,368 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

27.57 BRL (3,200)
27.60 BRL (14,300)
27.37 BRL

27.73 BRL

27.01 BRL

27.71 BRL
27.433265 BRL
21,727,500
596,056,275.00
40,208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBBASACNOR3&ID_NOTATION=2030224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ebd88d876863c9c882a5182710b21c278ec599806b30804f3cd6e394123c2e1&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2d52c3acca7ae074&time=1714014429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afd728bd5258adfe8254fd95895bb6b54fcd96cf3810c4eb6b688351a02e47e0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb37f5ace7d8b1388&time=1714014429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb7cb395b5ece712e4a6516d5a774ff7cfa5e796c25f92459e690c59161252c9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=932ae75d78ca348a6&time=1714014429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d753b63a90b0555cbb8afb0b10fe3a56f2737d9f80a89d9521c8baca1950dafc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0ff6b38e06087494&time=1714014429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c375f87624dbdb17dffc637b85800d4a8b7c0b2f9ffb05304c39339e83ff4ca1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44877a75e816dbb75&time=1714014429&tool=RSC

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

Details

2024/04/23 22:07:45

Price

27.60 BRL

Difference ©  -040%(-0.11)
General attributes
ISIN BRBBASACNOR3
Symbol BBAS3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,368 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.57 BRL (3,200)
Ask (Ask size) 27.60 BRL (14,300)
Open 27.37 BRL
High 27.73 BRL
Low 27.01 BRL
Close (prev. day) 27.71 BRL
VWAP 27.433265 BRL
Volume (pcs) 21,727,500
Trading volume 596,056,275.00
Number of trades 40,208
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.04% +26.87% +83.57%
Perf (abs.) +2.97 +5.85 +12.57
Beta 0.79 0.80 0.95
Volatility  19.48 20.48 28.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.72 BRL (18,906,820)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.21 BRL (17,213,220)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.11 BRL (18,121,342)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.50 BRL (19,628,150)
YTD High | date 29.96 BRL (2024/02/20)
YTD Low | date 27.00 BRL (2024/01/05)
52 Weeks High | date 29.96 BRL (2024/02/20)
52 Weeks Low | date 20.77 BRL (2023/05/04)

Arbitrage views
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/04/23 22:07 27.60 BRL 596.06

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

40,208
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2030224

BANCO DO BRASIL SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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BaAnNCD DD BRASIL

Contact Details
BANCO DO BRASIL

Sbs - Qd 01/bloco C - Ed.sede lii 24° Floor -
70073901 Brasilia

Telefon: +61 3102 1032
Fax: +61 3102 1435
E-mail: ribb@bb.com.br
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